




Examination Gloves



Plastic Gloves
Code 200151

Smooth or Embossed
Clear or Blue Color
Ambidextrous
Latex Free

PE Gown
Code 200616

Made by Polyethylene 
Material
Totally Resistance From
Fluid
Thumb Loop Syle
Blue Color
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Examination Gloves

Examination Gloves & Plastic Items

Smart Gloves
Code 200152

High Elasticity,Replacement
of Vinyl Gloves
Improved Temperature
Performance in High Heat
Resistance
Clear
Ambidextrous
Latex Free

PE Apron
Code 200121 

Made by 65% LDPE and
35% LLDPE
Totally Resistance from
Fluid

Smooth or Embossed
Clear or Blue Color



Sterilization Products



Sterilization Products
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Sterilization Products

- Centra offers you Sterilization Products in a wide range of sizes and shapes in both self-sealing 
and heat-sealing styles with chemical process indicators imprinted on the product that change 
color when sterilization cycle is complete, without the risk of ink contamination.

-Centra Sterilization products are made to be used in hospitals and other healthcare centers, for 
in-house sterilization of surgical instruments. Our products include: Heat-Sealing or Self-Sealing 
Pouches,Sterilization Tapes, SMS and Crepe Paper Wraps in different grammages.

-Centra Pouches, Reels and CSR wraps provide outstanding resistance to microbial penetration, 
helping to maintain sterility of the contents in the product until opened. It is compatible with all the 
most commonly used sterilization methods, including Ethylene Oxide (ETO).

-The great advantage of using Sterilization Products is the superior high quality and tear strength 
of the film.
We have developed a film that will be more resistant and not easy to break or tear then many 
others in the market.
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Sterilization Products

Sterilization Products

LOADING INSTRUMENT INTO POUCH

PEELING OFF STRIP FROM 
ADHESIVE BAND

PRESSING DOWN FIRMLY TO 
CREATE SEAL

PEELING OPEN FROM OPPOSITE END 
AFTER PROCESSING 

Code Normal Size Case Quantity
1 rolls per case
1 rolls per case

1 rolls per case

1 rolls per case

1 rolls per case

600101

600102

600103
600104

600105

150mm x 200m  

200mm x 200m  

250mm x 200m  

300mm x 200m  

400mm x 200m  
1 rolls per case600106 500mm x 200m  

Heat Seal Roll ( Flat & Glusseted )

Code Normal Size Case Quantity
1 rolls per case
1 rolls per case

1 rolls per case

1 rolls per case

1 rolls per case

600101

600102

600103
600104

600105

150mm x 200m  

200mm x 200m  

250mm x 200m  

300mm x 200m  

400mm x 200m  
1 rolls per case600106 500mm x 200m  

Self Seal Sterilization Pouch
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Sterilization Products

CSR Wrap and Tapes

SMMS Wrap Light Duty - Heavy Duty (35gsm-43gsm)

Note: Sizes on these wrapes  can be customized.

Code Size Unit/Case Case Size
500101

500102

90x90 cm

120x120 cm

500

500

20x53x53 cm

20x63x63 cm

500103

50x50 cm

250 14x40x78 cm

500104

60x60 cm

250 14x40x93 cm

500106

75x75 cm

250 18x50x123 cm

Code Size Unit/Case Case Size
500101

500102

90x90 cm

120x120 cm

500

500

20x53x53 cm

20x63x63 cm

500103

50x50 cm

250 14x40x78 cm

500104

60x60 cm

250 14x40x93 cm

500106

75x75 cm

250 18x50x123 cm

Crepe Paper Wrapes Light Duty - Heavy Duty (35gsm-43gsm)

Note: Sizes on these wrapes  can be customized.

Autoclave Indicator Tapes

Code Size Unit/Case Case Size
500110

500111

500112

12mmx50m

19mmx50m

25mmx50m

76

48

36

27.5x27x24cm

27.5x27x24cm

27.5x27x24cm

ETO Autoclave Indicator Tape



Address
Tower S 10 New Fustat City,Misr El kadema,Cairo,Egypt 

 Tel: +202 2742 96 97
      Fax: +202 2742 43 54     

E-mail: info@centra-egypt.com
www.centra-egypt.com


